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CHAPTER TEN

HAIR ACCESSORIES

HAIRBANDS & ACCESSORIES
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SILICON HAIRBAND SILICON HAIRBAND HAIR BINDER
BLACK CLEAR BROWN
Perfect for up-dos! 50-pack. Perfect for up-dos! 50-pack. 12-pack.
Art.Nr: 8176 Art.Nr: 8177 Art.Nr: 8185
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HAIR BINDER HAIR BINDER WRISTBAND
BLOND BLACK FOR HAIRBANDS
12-pack. 12-pack. An easy way to keep track of your hair ties.
One size fits all.
Art.Nr: 8186 Art.Nr: 8187
Art.Nr: 9583
BUN ROLLERS & RINGS
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HAIR BUN = HAIR BUN = HAIR BUN
BLACK BROWN BLONDE
The bun can be used both as a long, straight hair The bun can be used both as a long straight hair The bun can be used both as a long, straight hair
bun and as a circular one, if the two ends are bun and as a circular one, if the two ends are bun and as a circular one, if the two ends are
fastened by the snap button. fastened by the snap button. fastened by the snap button.
Sizes: Small 18 cm, Large 23 cm. Sizes: Small 18 cm, Large 23 cm. Sizes: Small 18 cm, Large 23 cm.
Art.Nr: 8220 (Small), 8225 (Large) Art.Nr: 8221 (Small), 8226 (Large) Art.Nr: 8222 (Small), 8227 (Large)
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SYNTHETIC HAIR SYNTHETIC HAIR SYNTHETIC HAIR
BUN BLACK SMALL BUN BROWN SMALL BUN BLONDE SMALL
@73 mm. @73 mm. @73 mm.
Art.Nr: 8230 Art.Nr: 8231 Art.Nr: 8232
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SYNTHETIC HAIR SYNTHETIC HAIR SYNTHETIC HAIR
BUN BLACK LARGE BUN BROWN LARGE BUN BLONDE LARGE
@ 80 mm. @ 80 mm. @ 80 mm.
Art.Nr: 8235 Art.Nr: 8236 Art.Nr: 8237
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SEPARATING CLIPS

HAIR CLIPS PLASTIC
BLACK

12 pcs/pack.

Art.Nr: 8618

VENT
CLIPS

12 pcs/pack.

Art.Nr: 8632

Lo N

JAW CLIPS
THREE PARTS

No metal parts. Recycled plastic.
Ergonomically designed. 11 cm. 4 pcs/pack.

Art.Nr: 8638
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HAIR CLIPS
ALU/PLASTIC,COLORED

Aluminum & plastic. 12 pcs/pack.

Art.Nr: 8620

HAIR CLIPS LONG
ALUMINUM/PLASTIC

Aluminum & plastic. 4 pcs/pack

Art.Nr: 8635

BIG JAW CLIP
THREE PARTS

14 cm. 4 pcs/pack.

Art.Nr: 8642
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HAIR CLIPS
ALU/PLASTIC, BLACK

Aluminum & plastic. 12 pcs/pack.

Art.Nr: 8621

JAW CLIPS
TWO PARTS

No metal parts. Recycled plastic.
Ergonomically designed. 4 pcs/pack.

Art.Nr: 8637

PERFECT
CLIPS

No metal parts. Recycled plastic. Ergonomically
designed. 4 pcs/pack.

Art.Nr: 8640
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HAIR CLIP
RUBBER GRIP

6 pcs/pack.

Art.Nr: 8643

CABINETT
CLIPS

12 pcs/pack.

Art.Nr: 8624

METALLIC CLIPS
1-LEG

100 pcs/pack.

Art.Nr: 8630
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HAIR CLIP
NON SLIP

6 pcs/pack.

Art.Nr: 8644

HAIR CLIPS LONG
CHROME

12 pcs/pack.

Art.Nr: 8633

METALLIC CLIPS
2-LEG

100 pcs/pack.

Art.Nr: 8631
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METALLIC CLIPS
3-LEG

100 pcs/pack.

Art.Nr: 8628
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SEPARATING GRIPS
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DUCK CLIP SMALL
BLACK
12 pcs/pack.
Art.Nr: 8626
HAIR GRIPS
Nickel-less. 300g per box.
sy I
z >
D W (9]
w \\ s
> z
o —
< <
: |
f
\'K
Art.Nr: 8700 Art.Nr: 8701 Art.Nr: 8702
HAIR GRIP BLACK 51 MM
HAIR GRIP WHITE 51 MM
HAIR GRIP BLONDE 51 MM
HAIR GRIP BROWN 51 MM
HAIR GRIP BLACK LONG 59 MM
HAIR GRIP BROWN LONG 59 MM
HAIR GRIP SILVER 51 MM
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BLACK

12 pcs/pack.

Art.Nr: 8623

Art.Nr: 8703

Art.Nr:

Art.Nr

Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:

8700
8701

8702
8703
8704
8705
8708

DUCK CLIP LARGE
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Art.Nr: 8704
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DUCK CLIP XL

BLACK

6 pcs/pack.

Art.Nr: 8622

Art.Nr: 8705
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Art.Nr: 8708
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INVISIBLE GRIPS 50 MM

These hair grips do not reflect light due to the matt finishing and are therefore ideal for any kind of occasion where a lot of light is involved i.e photo shoots or

on a catwalk. Nickel-less. 300g per box.

INVISIBLE GRIP INVISIBLE GRIP
BLACK 50 MM BROWN 50 MM
Art.Nr: 8710 Art.Nr: 8711

ACCESSORIES & STORAGE
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ACCESSORY WRISTBAND
B O X FOR HAIRPINS
12 compartments. An easy way to keep track of your hairpins.
One size fits all.
Art.Nr: 4988
Art.Nr: 9582
STYLIST
BOX

The styling box contains:
50 transparent small rubber bands
40 small black rubber bands
9 thinner hair ties
6 thicker hair ties
4 hair clips (90 mm)
155 hair pins (3 different sizes)

Art.Nr: 8745
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INVISIBLE GRIP
BLONDE 50 MM

Art.Nr: 8712

TRIANGULAR
HAIR NET BLACK

Fine mesh. Protects hair. Designed for use under
dryers. Made in a universal size to fit all heads.

Art.Nr: 8493
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HAIR PINS

MUNSTER PIN SILVER 50

MUNSTER PIN GOLD 50

MUNSTER PIN BLACK 50

CURLY PIN GOLD 50

CURLY PIN BLACK 50

—

CURLY PIN GOLD 44

CURLY PIN BROWN 44

|

CURLY PIN BLACK 44

C———

Art.Nr: 8751 Art.Nr: 8752 Art.Nr: 8753 Art.Nr: 8754 Art.Nr: 8756 Art.Nr: 8757 Art.Nr: 8758

Art.Nr: 8750

POSTICH PIN BLACK 62

|-

POSTICH PIN BROWN 55

| -

POSTICH PIN BLACK 55

—

HAIR PIN GOLD 67

HAIR PIN BROWN 67

T

—
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HAIR PIN BLACK 67

HAIR PIN BLACK 55

Art.Nr: 8762 Art.Nr: 8764 Art.Nr: 8765 Art.Nr: 8766 Art.Nr: 8770 Art.Nr: 8771 Art.Nr: 8773

Art.Nr: 8760

ONDUFIX BLONDE 50 MM

—— e

ONDUFIX BROWN 50 MM

e

ONDUFIX BLACK 50 MM

e

ONDUFIX GOLD 42 MM

j

ONDUFIX BROWN 42 MM

ONDUFIX BLACK 42 MM

e

POSTICH PIN BLACK 72

(-

POSTICH PIN BLACK 67

(-

Art.Nr: 8776 Art.Nr: 8780 Art.Nr: 8781 Art.Nr: 8782 Art.Nr: 8784 Art.Nr: 8785 Art.Nr: 8786

Art.Nr: 8774
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Art.Nr: 8787 Art.Nr: 8788 Art.Nr: 8790
CURLY PIN BLACK 44 MM Art.Nr:
CURLY PIN BROWN 44 MM Art.Nr
CURLY PIN GOLD 44 MM Art.Nr:
CURLY PIN BLACK 50 MM Art.Nr:
CURLY PIN GOLD 50 MM Art.Nr:
MUNSTER PIN BLACK 50 MM Art.Nr:
MUNSTER PIN GOLD 50 MM Art.Nr:
MUNSTER PIN SILVER 50 MM Art.Nr:
HAIR PIN BLACK 55 MM Art.Nr:
HAIR PIN BLACK 62 MM Art.Nr:
HAIR PIN BLACK 67 MM Art.Nr:
HAIR PIN BROWN 67 MM Art.Nr:
HAIR PIN GOLD 67 MM Art.Nr:
POSTISH PIN BLACK 55 MM Art.Nr:
POSTISH PIN BROWN 55 MM Art.Nr:
POSTISH PIN BLACK 62 MM Art.Nr:

All pins come in a pack of 20. All images are true to size.
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Art.Nr: 8791

8750
8751

8752
8753
8754
8756
8757
8758
8760
8762
8764
8765
8766
8770
8771

8773
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Art.Nr: 8792 Art.Nr: 8798

POSTISH
POSTISH

ON
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FIX
FIX
FIX
FIX
FIX
FIX
FIX
FIX
FIX
FIX
FIX

PIN BLACK 67 MM
PIN BLACK 72 MM
BLACK 42 MM
BROWN 42 MM
GOLD 42 MM
BLACK 50 MM
BROWN 50 MM
BLONDE 50 MM
GOLD 50 MM
WHITE 50 MM
BLACK 68
BROWN 68

GOLD 68

SMALL FREDA BLACK 75
BIG FREDA BLACK 90
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Art.Nr:

Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
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8799

8774
8776
8780
8781

8782
8784
8785
8786
8787
8788
8790
8791

8792
8798
8799
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